LED FIBER INSPECTION SCOPE WITH UNIVERSAL 2.5MM UPC/APC



Our fiber inspection scope provides a crystal clear view of both the cladding and core of a ber connector endface to locate defects or contamination. Our standard scope includes a universal 2.5mm adapter that accepts SC, ST or FC connectors in either an APC or UPC configuration.

SPECIFICATIONS

Connector Styles	SC, ST, and FC (2.5mm universal)
Connector Configuration	Accepts both UPC and APC
Fiber Type	Singlemode OS1/OS2 and Multimode OM1/OM2/ OM3/OM4
Magnification	Adjustable 60x to 120x
View Angle	Flat view, clear distinction between core and cladding layers
Exit Pupil Diameter	10mm - 14mm
Optical Zoom	2x
Power	1 x AA battery (not included)
Illumination	LED
Size	59mm x 30mm x 92mm
Weight	Approx. 50 grams (excluding batteries)